Spirent
High Density dX2 100 GbE, 40 GbE, and 10 GbE Tri-Speed Test Module
    Solutions overview
The Spirent dX2-100G-P4 CFP2 form factor module is the ONLY tri-
speed 100, 40 and 10 GbE module in the industry that also supports
CFP4 and QSFP28 (via adapters). This flexibility enables testing of
industry latest 100 GbE optical and copper technologies all from
a single module. No other module in the market offers this type of

* Protocol emulation requires optional base packages. Please contact your Spirent sales representative for
  a complete list of supported protocols.
Ordering Information
Spirent chassis support
Description Part number SPT-N11U SPT-N4U
Upgrade DX2-100GO-P4 to DX2-100G-P4 UPG-DX2-100G-P4 X X
4-Port 100 GbE (100 GbE operation only) DX2-100GO-P4
4-Port 100 GbE (tri-speed module)** DX2-100G-P4
Accessories
Description Part number
Optical Transceiver CFP2 100GBASE-LR4 1310NM-SMF ACC-6083A
Optical Transceiver CFP2 100GBASE-SR10 850NM-MMF ACC-6084A
Optical transceiver QSFP28 100GBASE-SR4 MMF 850NM (requires ACC-6094A) ACC-6095A
Adapter CFP2 to CFP4 ACC-6091A
Adapter CFP2 to QSFP28 ACC-6094A
Cable 2 X 40G MPO Breakout (DX2-100G-P4 Only) ACC-1025
Cable 8 X 10G MPO-LC Fanout (DX2-100G-P4 Only) ACC-1026
COPPER DAC QSFP28 100GBASE-CR4 1M ACC-1034A
COPPER DAC QSFP28 100GBASE-CR4 3M ACC-1035A
COPPER DAC QSFP28 100GBASE-CR4 5M ACC-1038A
CVR-CFP2-CPAK10 (SR10 CFP2 to CPAK adapter order direct from Cisco) 74-102215-01
CVR-CFP2-CPAK4 (LR4 CFP2 to CPAK adapter order direct from Cisco) 74-102214-01
CPAK-100G-SR10 Transceiver (order direct from Cisco) 800-41495-01
CPAK-100G-LR4_A0 Transceiver (order direct from Cisco) 800-39910-06
Spirent chassis
Description Part number
Spirent N11U Chassis and Controller with 110V AC Power Supply SPT-N11U-110
Spirent N11U Chassis and Controller with 220V AC Power Supply SPT-N11U-220
Spirent N4U Chassis and Controller with 110V AC Power Supply SPT-N4U-110
Spirent N4U Chassis and Controller with 220V AC Power Supply SPT-N4U-220
Spirent services
Spirent Global Services provides
a variety of professional services,
support services and education